Jason Flansadapter PP DN8O x
3" x 90 mm DIN flans x spann
16bar DN80 svart/bla PN16
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW
type EZ (7031006)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Godkannande

Anslutning

DIN Standard

Flans

Tryck

Storlek

Bult

Forpackning

DN

Inner @

Yttre @

Vikt

Anslutning

PCD

svart/bla

EZ

PP

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW

DIN flans x spann

DIN 8063

PN16

16 bar

DN80 x 3" x 90 mm

7 st

80

91,5 mm

150 mm

3.61 kg

160 mm
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Hal 8

DIMENSIONER

L 190 mm

Genererad den: 06/10/2025
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